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                                 Circuito de Tênis Gaúcho – 9ª Etapa  
                                  
                              

27SET25 – Sábado – Sociedade Ginástica Novo Hamburgo 
 

 
09:00 09 M Bernardo Bokowski(AVA) X Eduardo Trevisan(GNU) A 
 09 M Vicente Serafini(SLTC) X Antonio Machado(ALJ) B 
      
Seguir 09 M Rafael Laub(GNU) X Felipe Cavalli(AABB) C 
 09 M Pedro Correa(GNU) X Joao Fox(ALJ) D 
      
09:45 09 M Diego Almeida(SOG) X Joaquim Galafassi(GNU) E 
 09 M Joao Castro(ALJ) X Luca Eberle(AVA) F 
      
Seguir 09 M Ithalo Andrade(DTZ) X Bernardo Bokowski(AVA) A 
 09 M Eduardo Molon(GNU) X Vicente Serafini(SLTC) B 
      
10:30 09 M Felipe Schmidt(ALJ) X Rafael Laub(GNU) C 
 09 M Artur Ferreira(BNGC) X Pedro Correa(GNU) D 
      
Seguir 09 M Marcelo Capparelli(ALJ) X Diego Almeida(SOG) E 
 09 M Murilo Trindade(BNGC) X Joao Castro(ALJ) F 
      
11:30 09 M Eduardo Trevisan(GNU) X Ithalo Andrade(DTZ) A 
 09 M Antonio Machado(ALJ) X Eduardo Molon(GNU) B 
      
Seguir 09 M Felipe Cavalli(AABB) X Felipe Schmidt(ALJ) C 
 09 M Joao Fox(ALJ) X Artur Ferreira(BNGC) D 
      
12:15 09 M Joaquim Galafassi(GNU) X Marcelo Capparelli(ALJ) E 
 09 M Luca Eberle(AVA) X Murilo Trindade(BNGC) F 
      
Seguir 09 M Henrique Silva Fº(CAN) X Bento Mielke(AVA) G 
 09 M Angel Molina(DTZ) X Arthur Caovilla(BNGC) H 
      
13:00 09 M Eduardo Xavier(ALJ) X Guilherme Henrich(SGNH) I 
 09 M Arthur Mendonça(DTZ) X Joao Dornelles(SOG) J 
      
Seguir 09 M Francisco Barum(DTZ) X Eduardo Casagrande(BNGC) K 
 09 M Joaquim Manica(BNGC) X Lorenzo Hack(AVA) L 
      
14:00 09 M Arthur Chang(BNGC) X João Dal Magro(CC) M 
 09 M João Pedro Correa(ALJ) X Henrique Silva Fº(CAN) G 
      
Seguir 09 M Felipe Tonietto(AVA) X Angel Molina(DTZ) H 
 09 M Joaquim Piacini(CTC) X Eduardo Xavier(ALJ) I 
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14:45 09 M Thor Bampi(AVA) X Arthur Mendonça(DTZ) J 
 09 M Gabriel Padilha(SOG) X Francisco Barum(DTZ) K 
      
Seguir 09 M Pedro Meneghetti(GNU) X Joaquim Manica(BNGC) L 
 09 M Vicente Burttet(GNU) X Arthur Chang(BNGC) M 
      
15:30 09 M Bento Mielke(AVA) X João Pedro Correa(ALJ) G 
 09 M Arthur Caovilla(BNGC) X Felipe Tonietto(AVA) H 
      
Seguir 09 M Guilherme Henrich(SGNH) X Joaquim Piacini(CTC) I 
 09 M Joao Dornelles(SOG) X Thor Bampi(AVA) J 
      
16:30 09 M Eduardo Casagrande(BNGC) X Gabriel Padilha(SOG) K 
 09 M Lorenzo Hack(AVA) X Pedro Meneghetti(GNU) L 
      
Seguir 09 M João Dal Magro(CC) X Vicente Burttet(GNU) M 
      
17:15 09 M 2º J X 2º K 01 
 09 M 2º C X 1º I 02 
      
Seguir 09 M 2º B X 2º H 03 
 09 M 2º F X 1º L 04 
      
18:00 09 M 2º G X 1º M 05 
 09 M 1º H X 2º M 06 
      
Seguir 09 M 1º K X 2º E 07 
 09 M 1º G X 2º A 08 
      
18:45 09 M 1º J X 2º D 09 
 09 M 2º I X 2º L 10 

 
28SET25 – Domingo – São Leopoldo Tênis Clube 

 
09:00 09 F Joana Taicher(SGNH) X Mariana Emer(ALJ) A 
 09 F Alice Santos(RJ) X Rafaela Gonçalves(CTC) B 
      
Seguir 09 F Marcela Becker(ALJ) X Amanda Botton(ALJ) B 
 09 F Lara Saldanha(SGNH) X Alice Silveira(DTZ) C 
      
09:45 09 F Antonela Hack(ALJ) X Carolina Porsche(GNU) C 
 09 M 1º A X Venc 01 11 
      
Seguir 09 M Venc 02 X Venc 03 12 
 09 M 1º D X Venc 04 13 
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10:45 09 M 1º E X Venc 05 14 
 09 F Mariana Emer(ALJ) X Chloe Bozzetto(AVA) A 
      
Seguir 09 F Alice Santos(RJ) X Marcela Becker(ALJ) B 
 09 F Rafaela Gonçalves(CTC) X Amanda Botton(ALJ) B 
      
11:30 09 F Lara Saldanha(SGNH) X Antonela Hack(ALJ) C 
 09 F Alice Silveira(DTZ) X Carolina Porsche(GNU) C 
      
Seguir 09 M 1º F X Venc 06 15 
 09 M 1º C X Venc 07 16 
      
12:30 09 M Venc 08 X Venc 09 17 
 09 M 1º B X Venc 10 18 
      
Seguir 09 F Chloe Bozzetto(AVA) X Joana Taicher(SGNH) A 
 09 F Rafaela Gonçalves(CTC) X Marcela Becker(ALJ) B 
      
13:15 09 F Alice Santos(RJ) X Amanda Botton(ALJ) B 
 09 F Alice Silveira(DTZ) X Antonela Hack(ALJ) C 
      
Seguir 09 F Lara Saldanha(SGNH) X Carolina Porsche(GNU) C 
      
14:15 09 M Venc 11 X Venc 12 19 
 09 M Venc 13 X Venc 14 20 
      
Seguir 09 M Venc 15 X Venc 16 21 
 09 M Venc 17 X Venc 18 22 
      
15:00 09 F 2º C X 2º B 01 
 09 F 2º A X 1º C 02 
      
Seguir 09 M Venc 19 X Venc 20 23 
 09 M Venc 21 X Venc 22 24 
      
16:00 09 F 1º A X Venc 01 03 
 09 F 1º B X Venc 02 04 
      
Seguir 09 F Venc 03 X Venc 04 Final 
 09 M Venc 23 X Venc 24 Final 
      

 


